
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-41417
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit (Inc
Concrete
Cutting)

Cooke &
Dowsett -
Rosetta P/L

Zone 4 -
Filtration
Building
/ Filtration road

Sam Legro
9:09 AM
4/02/2026

9:09 AM
10/04/2026

In Progress

PER-39270
Excavation and
Ground
Penetration
Permit (Inc
Concrete
Cutting)

DDM Civil Zone 2 -
External
/ Main building

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:51 AM
12/01/2026

10:51 AM
1/05/2026

In Progress
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